Image may differ from product. See technical specification for details.
729655/150MPA
Hydraulic connection nipple
SKF provides a wide range of connection nipples covering many different thread
combinations and sizes. They are used as adapters to enable pipes and hoses to be
connected to different thread sizes.
고강도 소재로 제작되어 다양한 응용 분야에서 SKF 오일 주입 방식을 사용할 수 있음，
개요
G 1/4
NPT 3/8
22 mm
8 mm
40 mm
15 mm
15 mm
치수
연결 나사산 1
Connecting thread 2
플랫 간 너비
Connecting cone diameter
전체 길이
Length of connecting thread 1
연결 나사산 길이 2
1 500 bar
성능
최대 압력
Hydraulic connection nipple
NPT thread
Model B
Yes
암
수
150 MPa
직선
크롬 몰리브덴 강철, 경화 및 강화처리됨
금속
속성
Series
Version
유형
신속 연결 니플과 함께 사용하기에 적합
연결 나사산 유형 1
Type of connecting thread 2
Maximum pressure (MPa)
연결 유형
재료
컬러
0.078 kg
23-05-19-01
27112908
물류
제품 순 중량
eClass 코드
UNSPSC 코드
이용약관